
Bulk orders at 
volume discounts

 CEDARWOOD OIL
Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis in accordance with ISO 8036
Immersion oil based on coniferous trees natural resins in accordance with 
ISO standard. Its viscosity level is 1500-2200 cSt, and of ideal refractive index 
(nD=1.5150 at 23°C). Used for microscopic examination of prepared samples with as 
much detail as possible thereby contributing to a safer diagnostic conclusion. packaging product code
▪ Cedarwood oil
▪ Cedarwood oil
▪ Cedarwood oil

100 mL
250 mL
500 mL

CU-100
CU-250
CU-500

* in order to protect nature, we advise using other synthetic BioGnost’s Immersion oils.

 IMMERSION OIL TYPE 37
Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis at 37°C
Immersion oil is suitable for working conditions at elevated temperatures. It has 
an ideal refractive index of nD=1.5150 and optimal viscosity value of 1250 cSt, 
both achieved at 37°C. packaging product code
▪ Immersion oil type 37
▪ Immersion oil type 37
▪ Immersion oil type 37

100 mL
250 mL
500 mL

IU37-100
IU37-250
IU37-500

 IMMERSION OIL TYPE A
Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis in accordance with ISO 8036
Immersion oil in accordance with ISO standard, its refractive index is nD=1.5150 
23˚C and its low viscosity level is optimal at 100-150 cSt, which makes it ideal 
for simple use. Suitable for mixing with Immersion oils types B and NVH for 
achieving different viscosity levels. packaging product code
▪ Immersion oil type A
▪ Immersion oil type A
▪ Immersion oil type A

100 mL
250 mL
500 mL

IUA-100
IUA-250
IUA-500

 IMMERSION OIL TYPE B
Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis in accordance with ISO 8036
Immersion oil in accordance with ISO standard, its viscosity level is optimal at 1250 cSt, 
its refractive index is nD=1.5150 at 23˚C. Suitable for mixing with Immersion oils types A 
and NVH for achieving different viscosity levels. packaging product code
▪ Immersion oil type B
▪ Immersion oil type B
▪ Immersion oil type B

100 mL
250 mL
500 mL

IUB-100
IUB-250
IUB-500

 IMMERSION OIL TYPE FF
Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis in fl uorescent microscopy
Immersion oil is known for its lack of fl uorescence and it is meant for use in 
fl uorescent microscopy. packaging product code
▪ Immersion oil type FF
▪ Immersion oil type FF
▪ Immersion oil type FF

100 mL
250 mL
500 mL

IUF-100
IUF-250
IUF-500

 IMMERSION OIL TYPE NVH
Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis in accordance with ISO 8036
Immersion oil in accordance with ISO standard, its refractive index is nD=1.5150 
and its high viscosity level is optimal at 21,000 cSt at 23˚C, which makes it 
exceptionally suitable for use in invert microscopy. Suitable for mixing with 
Immersion oils types A and B for achieving different viscosity levels. packaging product code
▪ Immersion oil type NVH
▪ Immersion oil type NVH
▪ Immersion oil type NVH

100 mL
250 mL
500 mL

IUN-100
IUN-250
IUN-500

 IMMERSION OIL
Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis in accordance with ISO 8036
Immersion oil in accordance with ISO standard, its viscosity level is optimal at 600-
1100 cSt, its refractive index is nD=1.5150 at 23˚C. Suitable for mixing with Immersion 
oils A, B and NVH. Used for microscopic examination of prepared samples with as 
much details as possible thereby contributing to a safer diagnostic conclusion. packaging product code
▪ Immersion oil
▪ Immersion oil
▪ Immersion oil

100 mL
250 mL
500 mL

IU-100
IU-250
IU-500

17BioGnost® - Microscopy and laboratory diagnostics

M
ic

ro
sc

op
y

IMMERSION MEDIA

Aiva Inbio
Callout
23.5 pirkimo dalis




