



IMMERSION OIL

Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis in accordance with ISO 8036

Immersion oil in accordance with ISO standard, its viscosity level is optimal at 600-1100 cSt, its refractive index is $n_D=1.5150$ at 23°C. Suitable for mixing with Immersion oils A, B and NVH. Used for microscopic examination of prepared samples with as much details as possible thereby contributing to a safer diagnostic conclusion.

	packaging	product code
• Immersion oil	100 mL	IU-100
• Immersion oil	250 mL	IU-250
• Immersion oil	500 mL	IU-500

23.5 pirkimo dalis

IMMERSION OIL TYPE A

Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis in accordance with ISO 8036

Immersion oil in accordance with ISO standard, its refractive index is $n_D=1.5150$ at 23°C and its low viscosity level is optimal at 100-150 cSt, which makes it ideal for simple use. Suitable for mixing with Immersion oils types B and NVH for achieving different viscosity levels.

	packaging	product code
• Immersion oil type A	100 mL	IUA-100
• Immersion oil type A	250 mL	IUA-250
• Immersion oil type A	500 mL	IUA-500

IMMERSION OIL TYPE B

Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis in accordance with ISO 8036

Immersion oil in accordance with ISO standard, its viscosity level is optimal at 1250 cSt, its refractive index is $n_D=1.5150$ at 23°C. Suitable for mixing with Immersion oils types A and NVH for achieving different viscosity levels.

	packaging	product code
• Immersion oil type B	100 mL	IUB-100
• Immersion oil type B	250 mL	IUB-250
• Immersion oil type B	500 mL	IUB-500

CEDARWOOD OIL

Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis in accordance with ISO 8036

Immersion oil based on coniferous trees natural resins in accordance with ISO standard. Its viscosity level is 1500-2200 cSt, and of ideal refractive index ($n_D=1.5150$ at 23°C). Used for microscopic examination of prepared samples with as much detail as possible thereby contributing to a safer diagnostic conclusion.

	packaging	product code
• Cedarwood oil	100 mL	CU-100
• Cedarwood oil	250 mL	CU-250
• Cedarwood oil	500 mL	CU-500

* in order to protect nature, we advise using other synthetic BioGnost's Immersion oils.

IMMERSION OIL TYPE 37

Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis at 37°C

Immersion oil is suitable for working conditions at elevated temperatures. It has an ideal refractive index of $n_D=1.5150$ and optimal viscosity value of 1250 cSt, both achieved at 37°C.

	packaging	product code
• Immersion oil type 37	100 mL	IU37-100
• Immersion oil type 37	250 mL	IU37-250
• Immersion oil type 37	500 mL	IU37-500

IMMERSION OIL TYPE FF

Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis in fluorescent microscopy

Immersion oil is known for its lack of fluorescence and it is meant for use in fluorescent microscopy.

	packaging	product code
• Immersion oil type FF	100 mL	IUF-100
• Immersion oil type FF	250 mL	IUF-250
• Immersion oil type FF	500 mL	IUF-500

IMMERSION OIL TYPE NVH

Immersion oil for clearer microscopic analysis in accordance with ISO 8036

Immersion oil in accordance with ISO standard, its refractive index is $n_D=1.5150$ and its high viscosity level is optimal at 21,000 cSt at 23°C, which makes it exceptionally suitable for use in invert microscopy. Suitable for mixing with Immersion oils types A and B for achieving different viscosity levels.

	packaging	product code
• Immersion oil type NVH	100 mL	IUN-100
• Immersion oil type NVH	250 mL	IUN-250
• Immersion oil type NVH	500 mL	IUN-500



Bulk orders at volume discounts